+44 (0)1953 889998
WH AH Air Hoist
WH AH Air Hoist
Features:
Manufactured in accordance with European Standard EN 14492-2, ASME B30.1.6 and
SANS 1638

C
mm
D
mm
E1
mm
E2
mm
G max.
Width
mm
H
Hook
Width
mm
AH.0025 0.25 1 1.4 17.5 1.08 6.2 1.75 1/2” BSP 13.00 16.0 25.00 27.0 2 84 7 x 21 338 148 162 253 23 23 123 24
AH.0050 0.50 1 1.4 17.5 1.08 6.2 1.75 1/2” BSP 13.00 16.0 25.00 27.0 2 84 7 x 21 338 148 162 253 23 23 123 24
AH.010 1.00 1 1.4 22.0 1.08 6.2 2.00 1/2” BSP 13.00 5.20 11.00 11.0 2 84 7 x 21 347 148 162 292 23 23 128 24
AH.020 2.00 2 1.4 26.0 1.08 6.2 2.00 1/2” BSP 13.00 2.50 5.00 5.0 2 84 7 x 21 397 201 162 292 23 23 128 24
AH.030 3.00 1 3.2 75.0 3.80 6.2 3.10 3/4” BSP 19.25 3.20 5.00 4.5 2 84 13 x 36 555 223 205 424 40 30 230 40
AH.060 6.00 2 3.2 85.0 3.80 6.2 3.10 3/4” BSP 19.25 1.30 2.00 2.0 2 84 13 x 36 690 359 230 424 40 40 230 40
AH.100 10.00 2 3.2 150.0 5.70 6.2 3.10 3/4” BSP 19.25 1.30 1.60 2.2 2 84 16 x 45 805 431 314 463 53 53 314 47
AH.160 16.00 3 3.2 175.0 3.80 6.2 3.10 3/4” BSP 19.25 0.60 0.80 0.7 2 84 13 x 36 795 - 284 566 58 58 208 -
AH.200 20.00 4 3.2 330.0 5.70 6.2 3.10 3/4” BSP 19.25 0.65 1.40 1.8 2 84 16 x 45 1005 - 300 593 78 78 328 -
AH.300 30.00 2 6.5 610.0 12.22 6.2 6.51 1-1/2” BSP 35.00 1.20 2.60 2.0 2 84 23.5 x 66 1310 581 395 754 71 71 377 -
AH.375 37.50 3 6.5 875.0 12.22 6.2 6.51 1-1/2” BSP 38.10 0.72 1.50 1.5 2 84 23.5 x 66 1500 - 432 905 100 100 660 -
Specifications